
Position Monthly Credit Limit Single Transaction Limit
Principal $ 3,500.00 
Director $ 3,500.00 
Secretary $ 3,500.00 
Supervisor $ 3,000.00 
Teacher $ 1,000.00 
Teacher $ 1,000.00 
Director $ 3,500.00 
Assistant Principal/ Athletic Director $ 3,500.00 
Secretary $ 3,500.00 

$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,000.00 
$ 3,500.00 
$ 3,500.00 

Director 
Secretary 
Supervisor 
Secretary 
Secretary 
Supervisor 
Secretary 
Principal 
Bus Driver/Courier 
Accounts Payable 
Superintendent 
Principal $  3,500.00

 5,000.00   
5,000.00   
5,000.00   
5,000.00   
1,000.00   
1,000.00   
5,000.00   
5,000.00   

10,000.00   
10,000.00   
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5,000.00   
5,000.00   
5,000.00   

10,000.00   
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10,000.00   
3,000.00   
5,000.00   
5,000.00   
5,000.00 

Clawson Public Schools
Detail of Mastercard Purchasing Cards by Position

As of January 9, 2019
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